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2025

WOMEN'S OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION
POLAND

WOMEN’S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 3

GROUP F

Bytom INTERNATIONAL
Raund 3- Group F ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION
GOALKEEPERS
As of FRI 13 DEC 2024
Including Game 4

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
Rank Name No. Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
1 CHEON Hyoseo 20 KOR 2 1 60:00 50.00 4 0 4 100.00 0.00 0 0 1
1 KIM Yeonju 25 KOR 2 1 60:00 50.00 9 0 9 100.00 0.00 0 0 1
3 SASS Martyna 1 POL 2 2 100:00 83.33 29 1 28 96.55 0.60 1 0 0
4 CHUNG Ai 1 TPE 2 1 55:13 46.01 49 4 45 91.84 435 1 0 0
5 HSU Tzu-Ting 20 TPE 2 2 64:47 53.99 45 5 40 88.89 4.63 1 0 0
6 de ANTUNANO Miranda 20 MEX 2 2 85:06 7092 74 11 63 85.14 7.76 1 0 0

Name
RATAJCZYK Nadia
CASTRO Daniela

No. Team GKD GPI
25 POL 1 1
25 MEX 2 1

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

MIP
20:00
34:54

16.67
29.08

1
22

0
4

1 100.00 0.00 0
18 81.82 6.88 1

0 0
0 0

Legend:

GA Goals against

GPI Games played in

No. Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves
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