WOMEN'S OLYMPIC ICE HOCKEY QUALIFICATION ROUND 3

ROUPF





GOALKEEPERS

As of FRI 13 DEC 2024

Including Game 4

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA S	SVS	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	CHEON Hyoseo	20	KOR	2	1	60:00	50.00	4	0	4	100.00	0.00	0	0	1
1	KIM Yeonju	25	KOR	2	1	60:00	50.00	9	0	9	100.00	0.00	0	0	1
3	SASS Martyna	1	POL	2	2	100:00	83.33	29	1	28	96.55	0.60	1	0	0
4	CHUNG Ai	1	TPE	2	1	55:13	46.01	49	4	45	91.84	4.35	1	0	0
5	HSU Tzu-Ting	20	TPE	2	2	64:47	53.99	45	5	40	88.89	4.63	1	0	0
6	de ANTUNANO Miranda	20	MEX	2	2	85:06	70.92	74	11	63	85.14	7.76	1	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No.	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SC	OG	GA S	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
RATAJCZYK Nadia	25	POL	1	1	20:00	16.67	1	0	1	100.00	0.00	0	0	0
CASTRO Daniela	25	MEX	2	1	34:54	29.08	22	4	18	81.82	6.88	1	0	0

Legend:

GA Goals against
GPI Games played in
No. Jersey number
SO Shutouts (no GA i

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds playedPPGA Power play goals againstSOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressedMIP as percentageSHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves